
Updated November 2020 

Administration Division Ambassadors 

Audit & Risk 

Debbie Sabatino sabat@mcmaster.ca ext.23554 

Campus Store 

David Ringelberg ringeld@mcmaster.ca  ext.24298 

Karen Sutton suttonk@mcmaster.ca  ext.20041 

Facility Services 

Anne Catterson catters@mcmaster.ca   

Robert Ferguson fergusr1@mcmaster.ca   

Courtney Matic matic@mcmaster.ca ext.23266 

Jakki Taylor taylj@mcmaster.ca ext.24490 

Casey Van Dijk vandijc@mcmaster.ca ext.27724 

Luke Vlatkovic lvlatkovic@hotmail.com   

Doug Weeks weeksdo@mcmaster.ca   

Financial Affairs 

Liz McDonough  mcdonou@mcmaster.ca ext.27779  

Helen Wall  hwall@mcmaster.ca  ext.21771  

James Carnemolla carnemoj@mcmaster.ca ext.24587  

Cindy Liu  liucj2@mcmaster.ca   ext.24622  

Paola Morrone   morronep@mcmaster.ca ext.23934  

JingEn (Joanne) Chou chouje@mcmaster.ca  ext.20470  

Kelly Fisher  fisherk@mcmaster.ca  ext.24373 

Hospitality 

Ray Osbourne osborn@mcmaster.ca   

Randal Patriquin patriqr@mcmaster.ca ext.24240 

Hufriya Kateli katelih@mcmaster.ca    

Cathy Tatsis tatsisc@mcmaster.ca ext.27722 

Rikki Prebianca rjpreb@gmail.com   

Housing & Conference Services 

Dennis Boyter boyterd@mcmaster.ca 

Tracie Large larget@mcmaster.ca 

Suzanna Ljuboja ljubojs@mcmaster.ca   

Nancy Marcos marcosn@mcmaster.ca ext.26898 

Holly Gibson gibsoh1@mcmaster.ca  ext.23690 
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Elizabeth O'Brien martie4@mcmaster.ca ext.20855 

Tara Roberts skidmorm@mcmaster.ca ext.21591 

Jamila Skinner skinnj5@mcmaster.ca ext.21766 

Human Resources Services 

Stacie Cameron venns@mcmaster.ca ext.24083 

Monica Poulin mpoulin@mcmaster.ca   

Dripan Jauhal jauhald@mcmaster.ca  

Emily Moldaver husulea@mcmaster.ca  

Julia Licata licata@mcmaster.ca  ext. 23336 

Media Production Services (MPS) 

Bernice Grasley grasleyb@mcmaster.ca ext.27472 

Christine Durham durhamc@mcmaster.ca  ext. 24446 

Parking and Security 

Lora Deligeorgis deligeo@mcmaster.ca ext.24921 

Melissa Tuttolomondo malves@mcmaster.ca ext.27259 

University Technology Services (UTS) 

Joanie Cooke cookemj@mcmaster.ca  ext.24068 

Carla Divinski cdivins@mcmaster.ca  ext.24357 

Peter Draksler peter@mcmaster.ca ext.24508 

Shirley Marshall marshsh@mcmaster.ca ext.27358 

Nishaan Parbhoo parbhon@mcmaster.ca ext.28032 

Tanya Reid reidt10@mcmaster.ca  ext.23245 

  

Interested in being an Ambassador for your team? 

Please contact the Organizational Development team at od@mcmaster.ca 

 

mailto:martie4@mcmaster.ca
mailto:skidmorm@mcmaster.ca
mailto:skinnj5@mcmaster.ca
mailto:venns@mcmaster.ca
mailto:mpoulin@mcmaster.ca
mailto:grasleyb@mcmaster.ca
mailto:durhamc@mcmaster.ca
mailto:deligeo@mcmaster.ca
mailto:malves@mcmaster.ca
mailto:cookemj@mcmaster.ca
mailto:cdivins@mcmaster.ca
mailto:peter@mcmaster.ca
mailto:marshsh@mcmaster.ca
mailto:parbhon@mcmaster.ca
mailto:reidt10@mcmaster.ca
mailto:od@mcmaster.ca

